Cold Spring

School

Calendar 2025-2026

September 1, Monday
September 2, Tuesday
September 15, Monday
September 23, Tuesday

October 2, Thursday
October 13, Monday
October 21, Tuesday
October 31, Friday

November 11, Tuesday
November 25, Tuesday
November 26, 27 & 28, Wed-Fri

December 22-January 2

January 5, Monday
January 19, Monday

February 6, Friday
February 16 - February 20, Mon-Fri

March 13, Friday
March 20, Friday

April 3, Friday
April 13 - April 17, Mon-Fri

May 8, Friday
May 25, Monday

June 12, Friday

No School, Labor Day
First Day of School

First Day of Extended Day
No School, Rosh Hashanah

No School, Yom Kippur

No School, Indigenous People’s Day
No School, Diwali

No School, Conferences

No School, Veterans Day/Professional Development
Grandparents/Special Friends Day - No Extended Day
No School, Thanksgiving Break

No School, Winter Break

Classes Resume
No School, MLK Jr. Day

No School, Conferences
No School, Mid Winter Break

Half Day, Professional Development (pickup at 1:00pm)
No School, Eid-al-Fitr

No School, Good Friday
No School, Spring Break

Half Day, Professional Development (pickup at 1:00pm)
No School, Memorial Day

6™ Grade Graduation
Last Day of School (Half Day - pickup at 1:00pm)

Vacation Child Care is offered for most of the days when school is not in session.






